PHCZ25-12XXXXXXXXX1
PART NUMBER CODING
PHCZ25-12 XX   XX     X     XXX  X  1
No.of Pins
01-50
Contact Plating
G0:Gold Flash
G1:3U"Gold
G2:5U"Gold
G3:10U"Gold
G4:15U"Gold
G5:20U"Gold
G6:30U"Gold
S0:Gold Flash/Tin
S1:3U"Gold/Tin
S2:5U"Gold/Tin
S3:10U"Gold/Tin
S4:15U"Gold/Tin
S5:20U"Gold/Tin
S6:30U"Gold/Tin
SN:Tin
Insulator
Material/Colour
B:PA9T/Black
C:PA6T/Black
Pin lengh
Standard:
082=8.2
Packing
A=Tray
T=Tube
P=Tube+CAP
R=Tape&Reel+CAP
2.
54
±
0.
10
1.27
A
1±
0.
25
1.
0±
0.
20 XX
X
3.4±0.20
1.0±0.10
B±
0.
20
1.270.70
5.
50
1.
80
NEWA0H
1
DATEREV
2 4
CHANGE APPROVE
3
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTIO
5 6 7 8
TITLE:
PART NO:
9 10
H
B